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Ergebnisse 37.Lauf "Rund um den Heidelberg"

Klasse

MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8

StNr

324
328
342
325
326
338
323
336
345
337
329
343
330
340
339
331
322
332
341
333
327
334
344

Nachname

Molnar
Stopp
Selbmann
Hess
Hess
Boéttcher
Word|
Fries
Scharf
Friedrich
Rudert
Eifert
Vogel
Rothe
Drescher
Kleine
Henkel
Bauer
Blankenburg
Bdhm
Kolhof
Bdhm
Scharf

Vorname

Diego
Hannes
Bruno
Charlotte
Henriette
Laura
Emily-doline
Tabea
Jaaron
Laila
Andre
Pepe
Tim

Max
Charlotte
Michael
Maximilian
Piet
Clara
Betty
Konrad
Kurt
Henri

Verein

SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-E.

TTL Ehrenfriedersdorf
Helden am Sonntag
ECC Chemnitz

ECC Chemnitz

Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzg.
SV Sachsenring

ECC Chemnitz
TUS PleiBa
Einsiedler Skiverein

SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-E.

SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-E.

TSV Fortschritt Mittweida
Chemnitzer LV Megware
Stollberg

Jg

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2013
2011
2013

Zeit

01:48,1
01:53,7
01:55,6
02:15,4
02:16,1
02:20,1
02:22,3
02:27,7
02:30,4
02:32,5
02:33,7
02:34,3
02:34,8
02:37,4
02:40,4
02:45,1
02:54,9
02:55,9
03:02,1
03:08,5
03:12,7
03:26,1
03:30,8



